DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK AND
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

FIRST CLASS CRICKET ACADEMY LIMITED

FIRST CLASS CRICKET TOURS LIMITED

FIRST CLASS EDUCATION LIMITED

FIRST CLASS LONDON LTD.

FIRST CLASS NURSERY
(KIDDERMINSTER) LIMITED

FIRST CLASS PATHWAYS CIC

FIRST CLASS PC LTD

FIRST CLASS PC LTD

FIRST CLASS PHOTOGRAPHIC LIMITED

FIRSTCLASS TRAINING LIMITED

FIRST CLEAN (GB) LTD

FIRST COMMERCIAL LIMITED

FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK, LIMITED

FIRST COMMERCIAL INSURANCE BROKERS
LIMITED

FIRST CONCEPT LIMITED

FIRST CONCEPT SERVICES LTD

FIRST CONCEPT SERVICES LTD

FIRST CONSULTANTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

FIRST CONTINENTAL SOLICITORS LTD

FIRST CONTINENTAL SOLICITORS LTD

FIRST CORP LIMITED

FIRST CRESCENT LTD

FIRST DAWN DEVELOPMENTS LTD

FIRST DENTAL SERVICES LTD

FIRST DIRECT ACCOUNTING LTD

FIRST DIRECT CATERING LTD

FIRST DIRECTORS LIMITED

FIRST DIRECTORS LIMITED

FIRST DIRECT RECRUITMENT LIMITED

FIRST ELITE SUPPLIES LTD

FIRST EQUITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST EVOLUTION LTD

FIRST EXECUTIVE COACHING LTD

FIRST EXODUS UK LIMITED

FIRST EXODUS UK LIMITED

FIRST FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FIRST FINISHINGS LTD

FIRST FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED

FIRST50 LIMITED

FIRST FIVE PROJECTS LIMITED

FIRST FLOOR (FULHAM) LIMITED

THE FIRST FLOOR RESTAURANT LIMITED

FIRSTFORD LIMITED

FIRSTFORD (SALES) LIMITED

FIRSTFORD (SERVICES) LIMITED

FIRST FORM BUILDING AND GLAZING
LIMITED

FIRST FORTE COMMODITIES LTD

FIRST FOR CHILDCARE 3 LIMITED

FIRST FOR CORESKILLS LIMITED

FIRST FOR CORESKILLS LIMITED

09921911

08290193
08290662
09375152
06531919
08887253

10547338
11147759
11147759
08020377
06785265
08355240
02675925
FC011028
04630911

01400356
11149336
11149336
04106894

11142991
11142991
07724005
10461589
09529928
11118500
07060596
09390554
02411636
02411636
06650441
07594777
05147744
10154450
06458525
09237796
09237796
10526854
07116514
01747429
08753992
08825011
02886258
06456665
01828919
02848556
02848895
05676506

06754129
10526074
11142185
11142185
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11/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

FIRST CHOICE STOCK LIMITED
FIRST CITY GROUP LIMITED

FIRST CITY RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD

FIRST CLAIMS DIRECT LIMITED
FIRST CLAIMS DIRECT LIMITED
FIRST CLAIMS DIRECT LIMITED
FIRST CLAREMONT FREEHOLD COMPANY
LIMITED

FIRST CLASS LIMITED

FIRST CLASS ASSETS LIMITED
FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK LTD
FIRST 4 FITTINGS LIMITED
FIRST FOR FLOWERS LTD

FIRST 4 LAWYERS LIMITED

FIRST4LAWYERS LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

FIRST 4 LET (TELFORD) LIMITED
FIRST 4 LET (TELFORD) LIMITED
FIRST FOR PLANTS LIMITED

FIRST FOR PLAYERS LIMITED
FIRST4A4THERAPY LIMITED

FIRST FOR TRAINING LIMITED
FIRST FOR TRAINING LIMITED
FIRST FRIENDS PRE-SCHOOL CIC
FIRST FRIENDS PRE-SCHOOL CIC
FIRST FRIENDS PRE-SCHOOL CIC
FIRST FRUIT TRADING LIMITED
FIRST GAS COMMERCIAL LTD

FIRST GRANITE LTD

FIRSTGROUP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

THE FIRSTGROUP PENSION SCHEME
TRUSTEE LIMITED

FIRST HAND SERVICES LIMITED
FIRST HEALTH (UK) LIMITED
FIRST HOUSE HOMES LTD

FIRST HUNGARIAN COMPANY ASSISTANCE
LTD

FIRST IMPRESSION FASHIONS LIMITED
FIRST IMPRESSIONS BUILDING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FIRSTING DESIGN CO., LTD.
FIRST INSPIRED LTD

FIRST INTERNATIONAL GROUP PLC
FIRST I.T. LIMITED

FIRST LAW LIMITED

FIRST LINE CARE SERVICES LIMITED
FIRSTLINK AUTO PARTS LTD
FIRSTLIOT LTD

FIRST LOVE RECORDS LIMITED
FIRSTLY LIMITED

FIRST MARKETING GLOBAL LTD
FIRST MAYFAIR I LIMITED

FIRST MEDICARE LIMITED

FIRST METALS LIMITED

FIRST MTR SOUTH WESTERN TRAINS
LIMITED

FIRST NATIONAL HOMES LTD

10731018
05797138
10564525
07100831
07100831
07100831
03912402

04632476
10244452
09900902
04427211
07905502
06462116
09701377
09377183
09377183
10122077
10152918
09943677
07647750
07647750
08359288
08359288
08359288
03578339
08335143
08585623
07124679
03851250

09281687
05587376
08295400
09365422

02099433
10760576

07081598
03298383
05672063
03491301
05671795
10192498
07906388
09029882
02765155
10556806
10404377
09934171
05340448
09415113
07900320

11145893

(E1)
(D1)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(C3)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(F2)
(E1)
(C3)
(D4)
(C3)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)

(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D4)
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16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

11/01/2018



