DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK AND	09921911	(D4)	11/01/2018	FIRST CHOICE STOCK LIMITED	10731018	(E1)	16/01/2018
MAINTENANCE LIMITED	0,0021,011	(D1)	11/01/2010	FIRST CITY GROUP LIMITED	05797138	. ,	10/01/2018
FIRST CLASS CRICKET ACADEMY LIMITED	08290193	(D4)	11/01/2018	FIRST CITY RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD		' '	16/01/2018
FIRST CLASS CRICKET TOURS LIMITED	08290662	. ,		FIRST CLAIMS DIRECT LIMITED	07100831	. ,	16/01/2018
FIRST CLASS EDUCATION LIMITED	09375152	. ,	16/01/2018		07100831	. ,	16/01/2018
FIRST CLASS LONDON LTD.	06531919	. ,	12/01/2018		07100831	(D4)	16/01/2018
FIRST CLASS NURSERY	08887253			FIRST CLAREMONT FREEHOLD COMPANY	03912402	(D4)	11/01/2018
(KIDDERMINSTER) LIMITED				LIMITED			
FIRST CLASS PATHWAYS CIC	10547338	(D4)	11/01/2018	FIRST CLASS LIMITED	04632476	(D4)	10/01/2018
FIRST CLASS PC LTD	11147759	(C1)	12/01/2018	FIRST CLASS ASSETS LIMITED	10244452	(D1)	10/01/2018
FIRST CLASS PC LTD	11147759	(B1)	12/01/2018	FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK LTD	09900902	(D4)	11/01/2018
FIRST CLASS PHOTOGRAPHIC LIMITED	08020377		16/01/2018		04427211		11/01/2018
FIRSTCLASS TRAINING LIMITED	06785265	(D4)	15/01/2018	FIRST FOR FLOWERS LTD	07905502	(D4)	15/01/2018
FIRST CLEAN (GB) LTD	08355240		12/01/2018	FIRST 4 LAWYERS LIMITED	06462116		10/01/2018
FIRST COMMERCIAL LIMITED	02675925		14/01/2018	FIRST4LAWYERS LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED			10/01/2018
FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK, LIMITED	FC011028		11/01/2018	FIRST 4 LET (TELFORD) LIMITED	09377183		10/01/2018
FIRST COMMERCIAL INSURANCE BROKERS	04630911	(D4)	11/01/2018	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	09377183		10/01/2018
LIMITED				FIRST FOR PLANTS LIMITED	10122077		12/01/2018
FIRST CONCEPT LIMITED	01400356	. ,		FIRST FOR PLAYERS LIMITED	10152918		16/01/2018
FIRST CONCEPT SERVICES LTD	11149336	. ,	15/01/2018	FIRST4THERAPY LIMITED	09943677	. ,	10/01/2018
FIRST CONCEPT SERVICES LTD	11149336	. ,	15/01/2018	FIRST FOR TRAINING LIMITED	07647750		10/01/2018
FIRST CONSULTANTS INTERNATIONAL	04106894	(D4)	12/01/2018	FIRST FOR TRAINING LIMITED	07647750		15/01/2018
LIMITED	44440004		10/01/0010	FIRST FRIENDS PRE-SCHOOL CIC	08359288		14/01/2018
FIRST CONTINENTAL SOLICITORS LTD	11142991	. ,	10/01/2018	FIRST FRIENDS PRE-SCHOOL CIC	08359288	. ,	14/01/2018
FIRST CONTINENTAL SOLICITORS LTD	11142991	. ,	10/01/2018	FIRST FRIENDS PRE-SCHOOL CIC	08359288	/	14/01/2018
FIRST CORP LIMITED	07724005 10461589	' '	10/01/2018	FIRST FRUIT TRADING LIMITED FIRST GAS COMMERCIAL LTD	03578339 08335143		16/01/2018
FIRST CRESCENT LTD FIRST DAWN DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09529928	. ,	11/01/2018	FIRST GAS COMMERCIAL LTD FIRST GRANITE LTD			10/01/2018
FIRST DAWN DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11118500		10/01/2018 12/01/2018	FIRST GRANITE LTD FIRSTGROUP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08585623 07124679		12/01/2018 16/01/2018
FIRST DIRECT ACCOUNTING LTD	07060596		12/01/2018	THE FIRSTGROUP PENSION SCHEME	03851250		15/01/2018
FIRST DIRECT CATERING LTD	09390554	' '	15/01/2018	TRUSTEE LIMITED	03031230	(DI)	13/01/2010
FIRST DIRECTORS LIMITED	02411636	. ,	11/01/2018	FIRST HAND SERVICES LIMITED	09281687	(D1)	11/01/2018
FIRST DIRECTORS LIMITED	02411636		11/01/2018	FIRST HEALTH (UK) LIMITED	05587376		12/01/2018
FIRST DIRECT RECRUITMENT LIMITED	06650441		11/01/2018	FIRST HOUSE HOMES LTD	08295400	. ,	16/01/2018
FIRST ELITE SUPPLIES LTD	07594777		16/01/2018	FIRST HUNGARIAN COMPANY ASSISTANCE	09365422		12/01/2018
FIRST EQUITY HOLDINGS LIMITED	05147744		10/01/2018	LTD	03000122	(21)	12,01,2010
FIRST EVOLUTION LTD	10154450	. ,	11/01/2018	FIRST IMPRESSION FASHIONS LIMITED	02099433	(D4)	15/01/2018
FIRST EXECUTIVE COACHING LTD	06458525		10/01/2018	FIRST IMPRESSIONS BUILDING	10760576		11/01/2018
FIRST EXODUS UK LIMITED	09237796		12/01/2018	SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(/	,,,
FIRST EXODUS UK LIMITED	09237796		12/01/2018	FIRSTING DESIGN CO., LTD.	07081598	(D1)	12/01/2018
FIRST FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10526854		12/01/2018	FIRST INSPIRED LTD	03298383		15/01/2018
FIRST FINISHINGS LTD	07116514	(D4)	15/01/2018	FIRST INTERNATIONAL GROUP PLC	05672063	(D4)	16/01/2018
FIRST FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED	01747429		11/01/2018	FIRST I.T. LIMITED	03491301	(D4)	16/01/2018
FIRST50 LIMITED	08753992	(D4)	15/01/2018	FIRST LAW LIMITED	05671795	(D4)	12/01/2018
FIRST FIVE PROJECTS LIMITED	08825011	(D4)	10/01/2018	FIRST LINE CARE SERVICES LIMITED	10192498	(E1)	16/01/2018
FIRST FLOOR (FULHAM) LIMITED	02886258	(D4)	12/01/2018	FIRSTLINK AUTO PARTS LTD	07906388	(D4)	11/01/2018
THE FIRST FLOOR RESTAURANT LIMITED	06456665	(D4)	12/01/2018	FIRSTLIOT LTD	09029882	(D1)	13/01/2018
FIRSTFORD LIMITED	01828919	(D1)	15/01/2018	FIRST LOVE RECORDS LIMITED	02765155	(D4)	12/01/2018
FIRSTFORD (SALES) LIMITED	02848556			FIRSTLY LIMITED	10556806		10/01/2018
FIRSTFORD (SERVICES) LIMITED	02848895	(D1)	15/01/2018	FIRST MARKETING GLOBAL LTD	10404377	(E1)	12/01/2018
FIRST FORM BUILDING AND GLAZING	05676506	(D4)	16/01/2018	FIRST MAYFAIR I LIMITED	09934171	. ,	15/01/2018
LIMITED				FIRST MEDICARE LIMITED	05340448	(D1)	15/01/2018
FIRST FORTE COMMODITIES LTD	06754129		11/01/2018	FIRST METALS LIMITED	09415113		10/01/2018
FIRST FOR CHILDCARE 3 LIMITED	10526074		11/01/2018	FIRST MTR SOUTH WESTERN TRAINS	07900320	(D4)	16/01/2018
FIRST FOR CORESKILLS LIMITED	11142185		10/01/2018	LIMITED			
FIRST FOR CORESKILLS LIMITED	11142185	(C1)	10/01/2018	FIRST NATIONAL HOMES LTD	11145893	(C1)	11/01/2018